TRAILER PARK,
ON-GROUNDS PKG.

EXHIBIT

< FARMER'’S THE PINES
MARKET |:| BANDSHELL

O TRAILER

PARK

7
WASHROOMS

THE
VALLEY

KIDDYLAND

U

EMERGENCY,
’ X WASHROOMS

STAFF,
PEDESTRIANS
ONLY

COMMERCIAL

LIVESTOCK
AREA

NO PARKING

P

EXHIBITOR
PARKING

2= TO KINMOUNT

GATE 1-SHOW [~
AND LIVESTOCK

VEHICLES ONLY \

GATE2-ONGROUNDS |~ & PUBLIC
PARKING ONLY \ \

MAIN GATE: For emergency & staff vehicles, and pedestrian traffic only
NORTH GATE: For trailer park and on-grounds parking traffic only

REID ST. - GATE 1: For all livestock vehicles and show vehicles
REID ST. - GATE 2: On-grounds parking traffic only

Parking along Reid Street is prohibited.
PLEASE DO NOT BLOCK ENTRANCES
%k 3k
Can You Help?

Volunteers are needed all year long to help with the Kinmount Fair.
You tell us what and when you can help, and we'll gladly find a spot!

Call (705) 488-2871 or email info@kinmountfair.net.

SAVE $$$ ONLINE!
PAY ONE PRICE, RIDE THE MIDWAY ALL DAY

World's Finest Shows are offering a truly fantastic
ONLINE deal. A Mega Pass of $35.00 permits one
bracelet per person for unlimited access to rides on
ANY ONE DAY of the Kinmount Fair, and can be used
at any time during Midway hours for that day. See in-
side for opening and closing times.

Visit www.worldsfinestshows.com to purchase this
deal on or before Thursday, August 31st.

This offer closes at 11:59 p.m, August 31st. The Mega
Pass will also be available for purchase at the fairgrounds
on September 1, ONLY, at a cost of $40.00.

Kinmount Fair - Prices of Admission
(HST Included)

Adults: ......................... $18.00
Children: ...................... FREE

12 & under

On-Site Parking: .......... $10.00
Weekend Pass: ............ $40.00

The Board of Directors of the Kinmount Agricultural Society wish
to thank our many volunteers, Friends of the Fair, and loyal visitors.
Your support is greatly appreciated!

CONTACT US

View our Fair Book and Program on our website!
Web: www.kinmountfair.net
Email: info@kinmountfair.net

(Prior to Tues, Aug 29) (From Aug 29-Sept 3)

-, Inquiries ............. (705) 488-2871
puiries ... (705) 1982871 Concessions ...... (705) 488-287 1
oncessions ... (705) 488- Trailer Park ......... (705) 488-2475

The 151 year in

PROGRAM OF EVENTS

September 1%t — September 3, 2023
Friday, Saturday, Sunday

The Fair with the Forward Look!

Visit our website at www.kinmountfair.net



FRIDAY - SEPTEMBER 1ST

7:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:30 pm
6:00 pm

9:00 pm

Kinmount Fair opens for admission

Saddle Horse Show, Show Ring

Heritage Complex opens

Exhibit Hall opens

Turtle Guardians, near Arena (until 4 pm)
Barnyard Tails petting zoo & pony rides,

The Valley (all day)

Poultry Show & Judging, Poultry Barn
Dalrymple Rabbitry, near Poultry Barn (all day)
FlaK’s Archery Tag, The Valley

Chainsaw Carving Exhibition begins,
Commercial Area (all day)

Midway opens, World’s Finest Shows

Team T &J, The Valley

Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area
Team T &J, The Valley

Great Canadian Wrestling, Grandstand

Fair Ambassador Program, Pioneer Tea Garden
Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area
Great Canadian Wrestling, Grandstand
Team T &J, The Valley

Great Canadian Wrestling, Grandstand
Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area
Registration for Truck & Tractor Pull, Show Ring
Truck & Tractor Pull begins, Grandstand Area
All Buildings close

Pure Country Video Dance Party, Arena, ($20)

The Black Fly Boogie Band will be playing at
The Pines Bandstand on Friday, September 15t

(Times of performances TBA)

The Heritage Complex theme this year is

the History of the Railroads!

*Please note that program times and events

may be subject to change

SATURDAY - SEPTEMBER 2™’

7:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am

Fair Gates open for admission

Kinmount Farmer’s Market, Arena (until 2 pm)
Horse Judging, Show Ring

Barnyard Tails petting zoo & pony rides,

The Valley (all day)

All Buildings open

Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area
Dalrymple Rabbitry, near Poultry Barn (all day)
Chainsaw Carving Exhibition continues
Commercial Area, (all day)

Sheep Judging, Livestock Ring

Junior Cattle Show, Livestock Barns

Midway opens, World’s Finest Shows

Parade Assembles downtown, Railway Station
(judging to start at 11:15 am)

Team T & J, The Valley

Cattle Show, Livestock Barns

Warrior’s Day Parade leaves Downtown Area
Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area
Registration for Talent Show, Pines Bandstand
Official Opening of the Fair, Grandstand

Team T & J, The Valley

Talent Show, Pines Bandstand

Grandstand Show: Eric Etheridge

Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area

Team T & J, The Valley

Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area

Light Horse & Heavy Horse Draw, Show Ring
Heritage Complex, Poultry Barn & Exhibit Hall close
Dance featuring Ambush, Arena, ($20)

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
9:00 pm

Stop by the Kinmount Marketplace at the Arena
Open daily on Friday, Saturday & Sunday!

Refreshments are also available in the Arena
from 1-4 pm, Saturday & Sunday

SUNDAY - SEPTEMBER 3P

7:00 am
9:00 am

9:30 am
10:00 am

10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 pm
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm

2:00 pm
2:30 pm

3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:15 pm

Fair Gates open for admission

Kinmount Farmer’s Market, Arena (until 2 pm)
Miniature & Youth Horse Shows, Show Ring
Light Horse & Pony Judging, Show Ring
Barnyard Tails, The Valley (all day)

All Buildings open

Stephen the Balloon Twister, The Valley (until 4 pm)
King & Queen of Strength competition, Grandstand
Children’s Races, Judge’s Stand

Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area
Dalrymple Rabbitry, near Poultry Barn (all day)
Chainsaw Carving Exhibition continues,
Commercial Area (until 1 pm)

Flak’s Archery Tag, The Valley

No Harm on the Farm, Agriculture Tent

Midway opens, World’s Finest Shows

Tim Holland - Stunt Ventriloquist, The Valley
Goat Show, Livestock Barns

Mutt Show, Grandstand Area

Registration for Demolition Derby, Grandstand
Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area
Registration for Talent Show, Pines Bandstand
No Harm on the Farm, Agriculture Tent

Auction - Chainsaw Carvings, Commercial Area
Tim Holland - Stunt Ventriloquist, The Valley
Talent Show, Pines Bandstand

Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area
Demolition Derby, Grandstand,

Thrill Show Productions

No Harm on the Farm, Agriculture Tent

Tim Holland - Stunt Ventriloquist, The Valley
Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area
Exhibit Hall closes

Exhibit Hall re-opens, exhibitors to pick up goods



