

MAIN GATE: For emergency & staff vehicles, and pedestrian traffic only

NORTH GATE: For trailer park and on-grounds parking traffic only

REID ST. - GATE 1: For all livestock vehicles and show vehicles

REID ST. - GATE 2: On-grounds parking traffic only

Parking along Reid Street is prohibited.
PLEASE DO NOT BLOCK ENTRANCES

Can You Help?

Volunteers are needed all year long to help with the Kinmount Fair. You tell us what and when you can help, and we'll gladly find a spot!

Call (705) 488-2871 or email info@kinmountfair.net.

SAVE \$\$\$ ONLINE! PAY ONE PRICE, RIDE THE MIDWAY ALL DAY

World's Finest Shows are offering a truly fantastic ONLINE deal. A **Mega Pass** of \$35.00 permits one bracelet per person for unlimited access to rides on ANY ONE DAY of the Kinmount Fair, and can be used at any time during Midway hours for that day. See inside for opening and closing times.

Visit **www.worldsfinestshows.com** to purchase this deal on or before **Thursday, August 31st**.

This offer closes at 11:59 p.m, August 31st. The Mega Pass will also be available for purchase at the fairgrounds on **September 1**, ONLY, at a cost of **\$40.00**.

Kinmount Fair - Prices of Admission (HST Included)

Adults: \$15.00

Children: FREE

12 # under

On-Site Parking: \$10,00 Weekend Pass: \$40,00

The Board of Directors of the Kinmount Agricultural Society wish to thank our many volunteers, Friends of the Fair, and loyal visitors.

Your support is greatly appreciated!

CONTACT US

View our Fair Book and Program on our website!

Web: www.kinmountfair.net

Email: info@kinmountfair.net



PROGRAM OF EVENTS

September 1st – September 3rd, 2023 Friday, Saturday, Sunday

The Fair with the Forward Look!

Visit our website at www.kinmountfair.net

FRIDAY - SEPTEMBER 1ST

7:00 am	Kinmount Fair opens for admission
9:00 am	Saddle Horse Show, Show Ring
10:00 am	Heritage Complex opens
	Exhibit Hall opens
	Turtle Guardians, near Arena (until 4 pm)
	Barnyard Tails petting zoo & pony rides,
	The Valley (all day)
	Poultry Show & Judging, Poultry Barn
	Dalrymple Rabbitry, near Poultry Barn (all day)
10:30 am	Flak's Archery Tag, The Valley
	Chainsaw Carving Exhibition begins,
	Commercial Area (all day)
11:00 am	Midway opens, World's Finest Shows
	Team T & J, The Valley
12:00 pm	Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area
1:00 pm	Team T & J, The Valley
2:00 pm	Great Canadian Wrestling, Grandstand
	Fair Ambassador Program, Pioneer Tea Garden
	Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area
3:00 pm	Great Canadian Wrestling, Grandstand
	Team T & J, The Valley
4:00 pm	Great Canadian Wrestling, Grandstand
_	Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area
4:30 pm	Registration for Truck & Tractor Pull, Show Ring
6:00 pm	Truck & Tractor Pull begins, Grandstand Area
	All Buildings close
9:00 pm	Pure Country Video Dance Party, Arena, (\$20)

The **Black Fly Boogie Band** will be playing at **The Pines Bandstand** on Friday, September 1St (Times of performances TBA)

The Heritage Complex theme this year is the **History of the Railroads**!

*Please note that program times and events may be subject to change

SATURDAY - SEPTEMBER 2ND

7:00 am	Fair Gates open for admission
9:00 am	Kinmount Farmer's Market, Arena (until 2 pm)
9:30 am	Horse Judging, Show Ring
	Barnyard Tails petting zoo & pony rides,
	The Valley (all day)
10:00 am	All Buildings open
	Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area
	Dalrymple Rabbitry, near Poultry Barn (all day)
	Chainsaw Carving Exhibition continues
	Commercial Area, (all day)
	Sheep Judging, Livestock Ring
	Junior Cattle Show, Livestock Barns
11:00 am	Midway opens, World's Finest Shows
	Parade Assembles downtown, Railway Station
	(judging to start at 11:15 am)
	Team T & J , The Valley
	Cattle Show, Livestock Barns
12:00 pm	Warrior's Day Parade leaves Downtown Area
	Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area
12:30 pm	Registration for Talent Show , <i>Pines Bandstand</i>
1:00 pm	Official Opening of the Fair, Grandstand
	Team T & J , The Valley
	Talent Show , Pines Bandstand
2:00 pm	Grandstand Show: Eric Etheridge
	Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area
3:00 pm	Team T & J , The Valley
4:00 pm	Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area
6:00 pm	Light Horse & Heavy Horse Draw, Show Ring
	Heritage Complex, Poultry Barn & Exhibit Hall close
9:00 pm	Dance featuring Ambush, Arena, (\$20)

Stop by the **Kinmount Marketplace** at the **Arena** Open daily on Friday, Saturday & Sunday!

Refreshments are also available in the **Arena** from 1-4 pm, Saturday & Sunday

SUNDAY - SEPTEMBER 3RD

7:00 am	Fair Gates open for admission
9:00 am	Kinmount Farmer's Market, Arena (until 2 pm)
	Miniature & Youth Horse Shows, Show Ring
	Light Horse & Pony Judging, Show Ring
9:30 am	Barnyard Tails, The Valley (all day)
10:00 am	All Buildings open
	Stephen the Balloon Twister , <i>The Valley (until 4 pm)</i>
	King & Queen of Strength competition, Grandstand
	Children's Races, Judge's Stand
	Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area
	Dalrymple Rabbitry, near Poultry Barn (all day)
	Chainsaw Carving Exhibition continues,
	Commercial Area (until 1 pm)
10:30 am	Flak's Archery Tag, The Valley
	No Harm on the Farm, Agriculture Tent
11:00 am	Midway opens, World's Finest Shows
	Tim Holland - Stunt Ventriloquist, The Valley
	Goat Show, Livestock Barns
11:30 pm	Mutt Show, Grandstand Area
12:00 pm	Registration for Demolition Derby, Grandstand
	Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area
12:30 pm	Registration for Talent Show , <i>Pines Bandstand</i>
	No Harm on the Farm, Agriculture Tent
1:00 pm	Auction - Chainsaw Carvings, Commercial Area
	Tim Holland - Stunt Ventriloquist, The Valley
	Talent Show , Pines Bandstand
2:00 pm	Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area
2:30 pm	Demolition Derby , Grandstand,
	Thrill Show Productions
	No Harm on the Farm, Agriculture Tent
3:00 pm	Tim Holland - Stunt Ventriloquist, The Valley
4:00 pm	Soper Creek Wildlife Rescue, Pond Area
5:00 pm	Exhibit Hall closes
5:15 pm	Exhibit Hall re-opens, exhibitors to pick up goods